
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari
North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

PRIOR Examination Time Table (Dec 2021)

Center: SSBT's College of Engineering & Technology, Bambhori, Jalgaon
Class: S.E. (Computer)

Subject: Discrete Mathematics Lab (817307)
Mode of Examination: Online

Date

14/03/2022

15/03/2022

Time

10:30 am to 12:00 pm

12:00 pm to 1:30 pm

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm

3:30 pm to 5:00 pm

10:30 am to 12:00 pm

12:00 pm to 1:30 pm

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm

3:30 pm to 5:00 pm

Seat Number

647531 to 647550

647551 to 647570

647571 to 647590

647591 to 647610

647611 to 647630

647631 to 647650

647651 to 647716

647717 to 647730

Total

No. of

Students

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

14

154

Instructions to the Candidates:

l. Mode of examination is Online through Cisco WebEx. The Cisco WebEx ID for the same

will be communicated through WhatsApp group.

2. Students must join using the Cisco WebEx ID five minutes before the scheduled time.

3. Name in the Profile of Cisco WebEx should be your own Full Name. Mic and Camera
should be ON.

4. Students must be well dressed; face must be visible through camera with proper
background & light. Students must use ear phone or head phone for clear audio. There
should not be any noise or any other disturbances nearby the place.

Dr. M. E. Patil

Head
Head

Computer Engineering Department
SSBT's Cohege cf Engineering
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Antilog Circuits
of Online

'Vitne

10:30 to 12:00 pm

12:00 pm to 1:30 pm

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm

3:30 pm to 5:00 pm

10:30 am to 12:00 pm

12:00 pm to 1:30 
I S103t2022

pm

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm

3:30 pm to 5:00 pm

Scot Number

647611 to 647630

647631 to 647650

647651 to 647716

647717 to 647730

647531 to 647550

647551 to 647570

647571 to 647590

647591 to 647610

Total

No. of
Students

20

20

20

14

20

20

20

20

154

Instructions to the Candidates:

l. Mode of examination is Online through Cisco WebEx. The Cisco WebEx ID for the same

be communicated through WhatsApp group.

2. Students must join using the Cisco WebEx ID five minutes before the scheduled time.

3. Name in the Profile of Cisco WebEx should be your own Full Name. Mic and Camera
should be ON.

4. Students must be well dressed; face must be visible through camera with proper
background & light. Students must use ear phone or head phone for clear audio. There
should not be any noise or any other disturbances nearby the place.

Dr. M. E. Patil

Head

Head
Computer Engineering Departmeru
SSBTs Co.•e-e cf Engéne-.•ing



Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari
North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

PRIOR Examination Time Table (Dec 2021)

Center: SSBT's College of Engineering & Technology, Bambhori, Jalgaon
Class: S.E. (IT)

Subject: Discrete Mathematics Lab (8223()7)
Mode of Examination: Online

Date Time

10:30 am to 12:00 pm

16/03/2022
12:00 pm to 1:30 pm

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm

3:30 pm to 5:00 pm

Seat Number

680852 to 680871

680872 to 680891

680892 to 680911

680912 to 680925

Total

No. of
Students

20

20

20

14

74

Instructions to the Candidates:

l. Mode of examination is Online through Cisco WebEx. The Cisco WebEx ID for the same
will be communicated through WhatsApp group.

2. Students must join using the Cisco WebEx ID five minutes before the scheduled time.
3. Name in the Profile of Cisco WebEx should be your own Full Name. Mic and Camera

should be ON.

4. Students must be well dressed; face must be visible through camera with proper
background & light. Students must use ear phone or head phone for clear audio. There
should not be any noise or any other disturbances nearby the place.

Dr. M. E. Patil

Head

Head
Computer Engineering DepartmentSSBT's Cohege of Engiiteering & Technoloqy7amHhori 
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Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari
North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

PRIOR Examination Time Table (Dec 2021)
Center: SSBT's College of Engineering & Technology, Bambhori, Jalgaon
Class: S.E. (IT)
Subject: Analog Electronic Circuits Lab (822306)
Mode of Examination: Online

Date Time

10:30 am to 12:00 pm

17/03/2022
12:00 pm to 1:30 pm

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm
3:30 pm to 5:00 pm

Seat Number

680852 to 680871

680872 to 680891

680892 to 680911

680912 to 680925

Total

No. of

Students

20

20

20

14

74

Instructions to the Candidates:

1. Mode of examination is Online through Cisco WebEx. The Cisco WebEx ID for the same

will be communicated through WhatsApp group.

2. Students must join using the Cisco WebEx ID five minutes before the scheduled time.

3. Name in the Profile of Cisco WebEx should be your own Full Name. Mic and Camera

should be ON.

4. Students must be well dressed; face must be visible through camera with proper
background & light. Students must use ear phone or head phone for clear audio. There

should not be any noise or any other disturbances nearby the place.

Dr. . E. atil

Computer Engineering DepanrneruSSBT's Cohege of Engmccring & Technology



Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari
North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

PRIOR Examination Time Table (Dec 2021)

Center: SSBT's College of Engineering & Technology, Bambhori, Jalgaon
Class: S.E. (IT)

Subject: Object Oriented Programming Lab (822308)
Mode of Examination: Online

Date Time

10:30 am to 12:00 pm

15/03/2022
12:00 pm to 1:30 pm

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm
3:30 pm to 5:00 pm

Seat Number

680852 to 680871

680872 to 680891

680892 to 680911

680912 to 680925

Total

No. of

Students

20

20

20

14

74

Instructions to the Candidates:

l. Mode of examination is Online through Cisco WebEx. The Cisco WebEx ID for the same

will be communicated through WhatsApp group.

2. Students must join using the Cisco WebEx ID five minutes before the scheduled time.

3. Name in the Profile of Cisco WebEx should be your own Full Name. Mic and Camera

should be ON.

4. Students must be well dressed; face must be visible through camera with proper

background & light. Students must use ear phone or head phone for clear audio. There

should not be any noise or any other disturbances nearby the place.

Dr. M. E. Patil

Head

Con:puter Engineering
SSBT's Cohege of Engineering & Technclcg}

eambhori,Jalgpon • 425 1301 (M.S.)



Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari
North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

PRIOR Examination Time Table (Dec 2021)
Center: SSBT's College of Engineering & Technology, Bambhori, JalgaonClass: S.E. (Computer)
Subject: Object Oriented Programming Lab (817308)Mode of Examination: Online

Date

16/03/2022

17/03/2022

Time

10:30 am to 12:00 pm
12:00 pm to 1:30 pm
2:00 pm to 3:30 pm
3:30 pm to 5:00 pm

10:30 am to 12:00 pm
12:00 pm to 1:30 pm

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm

3:30 pm to 5:00 pm

Seat Number

647531 to 647550

647551 to 647570

647571 to 647590

647591 to 647610

647611 to 647630

647631 to 647650

647651 to 647716

647717 to 647730

Total

No. of

Students

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

14

154

Instructions to the Candidates:

l. Mode of examination is Online through Cisco WebEx. The Cisco WebEx ID for the same

will be communicated through WhatsApp group.

2. Students must join using the Cisco WebEx ID five minutes before the scheduled time.

3. Name in the Profile of Cisco WebEx should be your own Full Name. Mic and Camera

should be ON.

4. Students must be well dressed; face must be visible through camera with proper

background & light. Students must use ear phone or head phone for clear audio. There

should not be any noise or any other disturbances nearby the place.

Dr. M. E. Patil

Computer Engineering Departmen
SSBT's Cchege of Engineering & Technoiog

-425001 (M.S.)


